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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
07.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.14 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
Незванични MKD - 14 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 32.12 Катја Танаскоска SKO Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 38.18 Јана Милковска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8 - 9 godina

1. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 50.93 122
2. Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 58.30 81
3. Darija Rafevska 14 Skopje, SK 58.96 78
4. Bisera Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:15.23 37

10 - 11 godina

1. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 41.59 224
2. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 42.54 209
3. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 45.92 166
4. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 48.39 142
5. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 49.47 133
6. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 52.05 114
7. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 54.50 99
8. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 55.75 93
9. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 56.49 89

10. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 57.14 86
11. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:08.19 50
12. Ilina Dimitrievska 13 Skopje, SK 1:09.13 48

12 - 13 godina

1. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 40.61 240
2. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 43.76 192
3. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 46.60 159
4. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 48.24 143
5. Aleksandra Trajcavska 11 Student, SK 1:09.20 48

14 - 15 godina

1. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 37.49 306
2. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 45.31 173
3. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 48.79 138

Otvoreno/Open

1. Erina Idrizaj 07 S.Zenit, PR 32.45 472
2. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 37.49 306
3. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 40.61 240
4. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 41.59 224
5. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 42.54 209
6. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 43.76 192
7. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 45.31 173
8. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 45.92 166
9. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 46.60 159

10. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 48.24 143
11. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 48.39 142
12. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Vardar 8, SK 48.79 138
13. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 49.47 133
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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 50.93 122
15. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 52.05 114
16. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 54.50 99
17. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 55.75 93
18. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student, SK 56.49 89
19. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 57.14 86
20. Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 58.30 81
21. Darija Rafevska 14 Skopje, SK 58.96 78
22. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:08.19 50
23. Ilina Dimitrievska 13 Skopje, SK 1:09.13 48
24. Aleksandra Trajcavska 11 Student, SK 1:09.20 48
25. Bisera Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:15.23 37


